CHELBERGER

PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

Purchase Tickets online at TheEich

®

2024 FALL SEASON

OR Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, Monday - Friday 10am to 2pm

195 STOCK STREET

HANOVER, PA 17331

" YELLOW: BRICK ROAD;
/A TRIBUTE TO ELTON JOHN

\»,//4]

$39 Orchestra/Balcony
$42 Preferred

7:00 PM
Friday, September 6th

Yellow Brick Road
A Tribute to Elton John
Friday, Sept 6 - $39/$42

$4¢ Orrchés‘raJBa\
?, 555 Profanod

r
Almost Queen
A Tribute to Queen
Friday, Oct 4 - $49/$55

EICHELBERGER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER | 2024 ANNUAL GALA

Annual Gala
Saturday, November 9

5;92) hesty ’Si l 4
gt i
Santa’s Circus
Sunday, Dec 8 - $39

Taylor Swift Tribute for Kids

ALive Band Experience
Celebrating the Music.
of Taylor Swift

10.00AM” $18 Adult
‘Saturday, September 7th $14 Child
)
Taylor Swift Tribute
for Kids

Saturday, Sept 7 - $18/$14

MOJE'L TRIBUTE

7.00PM $39 Orchestra/Balcony,
Saturday, October 12th $42 Proforred

All About Joel
Tribute to Billy Joel
Saturday, Oct 12 - $39/$42

From Here to
There Tour 2024

Saturday, Septomberildt g $39  Preforred
Henry Cho: From Here
to There Tour 2024

Saturday, Sept 14 - $35/$39

S

$39 Orch/Balc)

Kashmir
The Spirit of LED ZEPPELIN
Saturday, Oct 19 - $39/$42

WINTER DAN&E PARTY

Winter Dance Party
Sunday, Nov 10 - $39/$45

Sat, Dec14th .00 PM{BI5.00 M
Carroll County Dance Center
Presents: The Nutcracker
Saturday, Dec 14

< Tho ortds #/ ebuto

Bruce Saiugutoon. & The £ Sroet Gond.
Saturday, November 16th
0 PM

$39 Orchestra/Balcony
$42 Preferred

Bruce in the USA
Tribute to Bruce Springsteen
Saturday, Nov 16 - $39/$42

Thrilling Irish Dancing

Stinday, December, 15th
3:00 P!

Christmas with the Celts
Sunday, Dec 15 - $35/$39

:00 PM
Sunday, Sept 22nd $49 Preferred
Direct from Sweden
The Music of ABBA

Sunday, Sept 22 - $45/$49

Miss Hanover Area Pageant

Sunday, October 20th  5:00 PM

Tickets: $20

Miss Hanover Pageant
Sunday, Oct 20 - $20

U2 TRIBUTE SHOW

Saturday, November 23rd
7.00 PM

$39 Orchestra/Balcony
$42 Preferred
Unforgettable Fire
U2 Tribute Show
Saturday, Nov 23 - $39/$42

gLy 1\ P
$45 Orchestra/Balcony

Saturday, Sept 28th $49 Preferred

Hotel California

A Salute to the Eagles
Saturday, Sept 28 - $45/$49

Hanover
Symphony
~._ Orchestra

FALL CONCERT

Sunday, October 27th 3:00 PM
$17Adult  $12 Youth

700 PM| @rchesua/Ba\wny

T 539,
Sunday, Sept 29th ‘» 545 Prefeited.
Top of the World

A Carpenters Tribute
Sunday, Sept 29 - $39/$45

A Salute to) - o w
Conway & Loretta

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Fall Concert
Sunday, Oct 27 - $17/$12

A Salute to Conway & Loretta
Sunday, Nov 3 - $42/$47

A Swingin’ Little Christmas
Sun Dec 1st 7:00 PM

$79 Orch/Balc
$89 Preferred

JaneLyneh sy

ONE NIGHT OF THE BEE GEES

Hanover
Symphony
. Orchestra

WINTER CONCERT

Seturday, December 21st 3:00 PM
S$17Adult  $12 Youth

Hanover Symphony Orchestra

Holiday Concert

Saturday, Dec 21 - $17/$12

AT bt

¢ ,Q D
539 Orchestra/Balcony
Jb—lﬂ;

Jane Lynch’s
“A Swingin’ Little Christmas”
Sunday, Dec 1 - $79/$89

Stayin’ Alive
One Night of the Bee Gees
Saturday, Dec 7 - $39/$45

Up to an additional $5.00 Ticket Fee on select Performances.



